
SAN FRANCISCO

West 626 Brown Mrs J Dalzell, r 2231 Wash
East 3060 Brown Miss Jessie, r 947 Eddy
Grove 721 Blown J F, r 855— 14th
Grove 753 Brown J M, r 746— 14th
East 4416 Blown Mrs J M, r 1601 Sac
Church 7073 Biown Mrs J M, r 402 Japan Av
Montgy 1577 Brown John A, Columbia Rooming

Use 15 Powell
East 9281 Brown J Otis, 509 Larkin
Pacific 967 Brown L H, r 560— 7th Av
East 4260 Brown Lillian E B, r 810 O'Parl
Church 483 Brown Mrs L M r 1014 Church
Montgy 1356 Brown Miss Lucy E, r 509 Poet
East 958 Brown M, r 1400 Sutter
Red 5417 B:own M, Clothing 48 Steuart
Folsom 2301 Brown Mrs M, Muybelle Aprtints

202 Grove
Waller 196 Brown Miss M, r 821 Webster
East 4649 Brown Mrs M A, r 1120 Hyde
West 3219 Brown Mrs Marion, r [489 Posl
Church 5552 Brown Martin E, r 1409 Castro
Capp 5526 Brown Mrs Mary, r 231 Fair Oaks
West 1883 Brown Mrs May A, Bakery 1421

Octavia
Main 1450 Brown M D, Notary 116 Mtgy
West 2578 Brown M D, r 2511 Green
South 1071 Brown Mrs ME, 115 Fell
Fell 3025 Brown Miss M E, r 512 Haight
Red 1736 B:own M J, r 132 Hawthorne
Scott 54 Brown M P, r 3422 Fillmore
Scott 1256 Brown N, r 2606 Cal
Church 848 Brown Nick, r 50 Richld Av
Blue 3441 Brown O K, r 875 Church
Bush 809 Brown Mrs Phil, r 228 Filbert
East 1000 Brown Dr Philip King, r 1612 Van

Montg'y 1057
Mint M92
Main 1377

1466
4465
128
64

375
1484

Main
East
Geary
Pacific
Page
Scott
Church 2434
Church 3772

Park 823
Pacific 240
Main 3502
South 809

Church 27
Waller 584
Red 333
Church 4160
Main 1 05

1

Brown P L, Painter 269 Stevenson
Brown R, r 216 Grove
Brown Ralph Co The, Hdwe &

Cutlery 109 New Mtgy
Brown R Q.Stk & Bond Bkr 420 Cal
Brown R T, r 1196 O'Farl
Brown Mrs S H, r 2017 Pine
Brown Mrs S J, r 220 B
Brown Stanton H, r 930 Hayes
Brown Mrs T, r 1911 Sutter
Brown Theo Jr, r 282 State
Brown T P S, Dry Gds 2137 Mis-

Main

Page
East
East
Clay

Main

Main
Main
Main

South
John

Main

Main

East

Scott

Page
Capp
West
Priv.Ex.

Jessie 4031
Church 4162
East 2690
Main
Capp
East
Page
Fell

Brown W B, r 630 Cole
Brown W D, r 4200 Cal
Brown W D & Co, HI Est 203 Mtgy
Brown W E & Co, Hotel Argyle

234 McAll
Brown W H, r 427 Duncan
Brown William, r 1251 Willard
Brown Wm. r 18 Laurel PI
Brown Wm A, r 753 Guerrero
Brown Wm C Co, Printers 320

Banaome
Brown Wm Engraving Co, 417

Mtgy
Brown Willis M, r 510 Cole
Brown W J r 1961 Larkin
Brown W W,X Y Bus Ex 33 Mason
Brown & Abrahm, Mfrs Agts 330

Mkt
Brown & Adams, Leather 325

Front
Brown & Bauchou, Fruits Cal Mkt
Brown & Eyre, Ins 124 Sansome
Brown & Lauderdale, Saloon 88

Ellis
Brown & Newbury, Cigars 1942 Mkt
Brown & Nugent, Wagon & Truck

Mfrs 233 Beale
Brown & Power, Printers & Sta-

tioners 412 Cal
Same, Blank Book Mfrs A Printers

508 Clay
Browne Miss Annie A, Hair Spe-

cialist 1638 Polk
Browne Bothwell, Dancing Teacher

1881 Fillmore
Browne Edw A, r 1322 Page
Browne Geo C, r 3 60*5— i 8th
Browne J H, r 306 Spruce
Browne Mrs M, Robes Starr King

Bldg
Browne N H, r 207 Larkin
Browne Capt P T. r 765 Guerrero
Browne Mrs R S, r Pine & Jones

830 Browne R S & Co, Rl Est 226 Mtgy
412 Browne R T, r 1134 Ala
2854 Browne Dr Sarah Lockie.r 677 Post
9231 Browne T H, r 1102 Pace
1218 Browne Thomas E, r 1386 Masonic

5327

3344
3484
9040
301

5973

1365
5877
596

1143
6511

1070

423

9014

3381

8631
7049
2475
216

Priv.Ex. 12 Browne & Scott, Ins City Agts

Front 36
West 1439
Drumm 20

Geary 2346
East 3170
John 22
Red 4908
Folsom 2922

Jessie 2041

Park 925
James 3946

Pacific 1049

Scott 2076
Geary 3863
Bush 656

West 3451
Geary 513
East 1737

Bush 336
Capp 191
Howard 3179

Howard 102
Montg'y 567

Fell
Fell
East
Fell
Fell
West
Fell
East
Black
Scott
West
Davis
Scott
John

2227
502

2405
5191
2191
1764
788
8943
4299
2289
1649
506
200

6051

Black 3718

Fell 2172
Green 791
West 5450
Howard 2259
Capp 6124
Bush 147

Bush

Main

Main 5486
East 692
Priv.Ex. 216
East 1725
Clay 604
Page 1552
East 3812

Pa^
East

West 4R50
James 5026
Folsom 2326
Howard I 151
West 4695
Page 6546
Geary 1950
Brown 596

John

South
Page
West
Scott
Church 714

Red 3091
Scott 49«4
East 458

East 393

Home Fire & Marine 409 Cal
Brownell E E, (MY Nev Blk
BrownellDr E E, r 2200 Star
Biownell Jas S, Agt Frue Yanning

Machine Co L32 Mkt
Brownell Julian M, r 2839 Bush
Browning Mrs August, r 1337 Piae
Browning H, Grocer 1104 Clay
Browning Mrs W, r 771 Folsom
Brownlee F C, Portraits Enlarged

Frames etc f229 Mkt
Brownlee Hardware & Stove Co,

1613 Mkt
Brownlee J P, r 159 Central
Brownlee Mrs R A, Milliner 836

Mkt
Brownlee Richard, Baggage Ex-

press 105 25th Av
Brownstone Mrs C, r 2461 Sac
Brownstone Mrs I, r 643 Dvisdo
Brownstone Louis H, Atty Safe

Dep Bldg
Same, r 2000 Star
Brownstone S, r 28
Brownstone Wine Co Inc, 225 Tay-

lor
Broyer A B, Tobacco 105 O'Farl
Broyer H H, Grocer 3369 Mission
Brtala G W, City Wire Vt

Howard
Brtala Mrs M, r 824 Mission
Brubacher & Koldener, Pork 2 17

3d
Bruce Miss H, r 922 Fillmore
Bruce Mrs J C, r 1361 Oak
Bruce J H, r 1262 Jackson
Bruce Miss M A, r 419 Ashbury
Bruce Morris M, r 151] Masonic
Bruce Robert, r 2546 Jackson
Bruchmann R C, r 148 De Long Av
Bruck A E, r 1710 Larkin
Brack E A, Mfrs Agt 578 Mission
Same, r 2865 Wash
Bruck Leo, r 1245 Ellis
Brucker Mrs B.DryNds 1513 Dupnt
Bruckman John, r 2926 Pac Av
Bruckmann Mrs H, r Lnngham

Hotel
Bruckner Ph, Atlantic Fur Store

1
o ( Irani

Bruckner Mrs Ph, r 65 Carmelita
Bruckton Hotel The, 745 Pine
Bruecker C D, r 1357 Webster
Bruederly A G, r 35 7a Dore
Bruedigam G, r 2658— 22d
Bruenn A, Pianos & Atty 225 Sut-

ter
Bruenn's Piano House, Pianos &

Music 225 Sutter
Brugge & Eggert, South End Mkt

546— 3d
Bruguicre Co The, 520 Mtgy
Bmguiere E A, r 1800 Franklin
Bruguiere Dr P S, Starr KineBldg
Bruhnke A, Upholstr 1713 Polk
Bruhns H, Grocer 200 Francisco
Bruman Mrs A, r P25b G G Av
Brumfield W C, Novelty Electric

Sign Co 127 Eddv
6383 Brumfield W C, r 3166— 25th

3

1

1 Brumund J, Beach Hse Ocean Blvd
& T

1232 Bran Benj J, Marie Antoinette
Aprtints Yan Ness & Austin Av

Bran Mrs E, r 1219 O'Farl
Bran S J. Atty 307 Bush
Brundage Le Roy, r 2021— 17th
Brune Dr A E. Ofc 1281 Mkt
Same, r 405 Baker
Brune Henry, r 824 Grove
Brune Miss S, r 2249 Geary
Branell Hj A, Watchmkr 4

Kearny
Brunette Co The, Mfrs Agts 461

Mission
Brunig R, Machinist 523 Brannan
Branig Robt, r mi* Webster
Bruning Mrs Loui-e. r 2339 Bush
Brunings J H. r i 728 Fell
Brunkhorst H C, Grocer 3286 Mis-

Brann H, 126 Kearny
Brunn Mrs H. r Rno Scott
Brunn Dr Harold. Ofc 1312 Vi

Ness
Same, r 1611 Vallejo

147

5452

5331

840
2489
5242
4971


